Incident Date Report Number

12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023

12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023

12/12/2023

RMP23-002839

RMP23-002841
RMP23-002840
RMP23-002843

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3200 KIRCHOFF RD

1913 PLUM GROVE RD
4400 BLK SHADY CT
1913 PLUM GROVE RD

62/ARBOR

3334 KIRCHOFF RD
2633 KIRCHOFF RD
1500 HICKS RD

4000 E FRONTAGE RD

2720 KIRCHOFF RD
2905 MEADOW DR

APPROX LOC: 2059 HICKS

RD

APPROX LOC: S OLD

WILKE RD

2600 PLUM GROVE RD

2280 ASHLAND AVE
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3255 KIRCHOFF RD
5005 NEWPORT DR

3501 ALGONQUIN RD

1460 GOLF RD
2121 EUCLID AVE

11601(11600) BLK IRVING

PARK RD

APPROX LOC:2002 ST

JAMES ST

Incident
ALARM
PREMISES CHECK

PARKING COMPLAINT

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
911 INFO CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

ACCIDENT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT

ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 INFO

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

12/14/2023 8:06:46 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
12/12/2023 4225 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
12/12/2023 1460 GOLF RD AMBULANCE CALL
12/12/2023 APPROX LOC:1420 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

RD
12/12/2023 RMP23-002842 2901 CENTRAL RD ACCIDENT OTHER/UNFOUNDED
12/12/2023 4180 WINNETKA AVE AMBULANCE CALL
12/12/2023 4720 WOODCLIFF LN AMBULANCE CALL
12/12/2023 4700 ARBOR DR SOLICITOR COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2023 RMP23-002844 2600 PLUM GROVE RD INVESTIGATION REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/12/2023 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2023 3255 KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2023 2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY  NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2023 RMP23-002846 4722 ARBOR DR DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/12/2023 RMP23-002845 3338 KIRCHOFF RD VIOL OF VILLAGE CITATION ISSUED

ORDINANCE
12/12/2023 2603 CAMPBELL ST SPECIAL
12/12/2023 1100 GOLF RD AMBULANCE CALL
12/12/2023 1430 GOLF RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/12/2023 RMP23-002847 3401 FREMONT ST CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/12/2023 3201 CENTRAL RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2023 2801 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
12/12/2023 RMP23-002848 3600 BERDNICK ST VIOL OF VILLAGE CITATION ISSUED
ORDINANCE

12/12/2023 BERDNICK ST/ SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ROHLWING RD
12/12/2023 RMP23-002849 ALGONQUIN RD/ESSEX ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

WAY
12/12/2023 RMP23-002850 3601 CAMPBELL ST FAMILY PROBLEM REPORT WITH NO ARREST

12/14/2023 8:06:46 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

12/12/2023 1460 GOLF RD AMBULANCE CALL

12/12/2023 1913 PLUM GROVE RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

12/12/2023 CRigLF RD / ALGONQUIN MOTORIST ASSIST UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/12/2023 2045 PLUM GROVE RD HOLD UP ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2023 2207 SIGWALT ST AMBULANCE CALL

12/12/2023 1301 MEIJER DR AMBULANCE CALL

12/12/2023 115 MAYBERRY CT AMBULANCE CALL

12/12/2023 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2023 RMP23-002851 2412 ALGONQUIN RD DISTURBANCE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/12/2023 2412 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

12/12/2023 APPROX LOC:2600 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

NORTHAMPTON DR

12/14/2023 8:06:46 AM



